The Floor Lite has an extremely low profile (3mm) and can be
walked upon without damaging the luminaire. There are five
flange designs: Clover, Grill, Louvre (45 degree angle), Spot,
Cross and is supplied with a mounting canister.
A 240 volt 5 watt fluorescent option is available which offers
excellent light output, low energy usage and very low heat
generation, this changes the luminaire to an IP66 rating.
Ordering Information
                               Accessories
FL - Floor Lite
 Ordering Example:
HUNZA
®
Floor Lite
Cat. No. FL
Cat. No. FLfl
Cat. No. FLLED
CJK150
Canss
DFL
Dkcan
FLcan
FL
Flucan
HCL
LED
D/LED
Luminaire Type Material
- Cable Joint Kit
- 316 Stainless Steel Canister
- Frost Lens
- Deck Canister
- Floor Lite Canister
- Fluorescent Option
- Fluorescent Canister
- Hex Cell Adaptor
  (Note: Supplied as standard
  for USA/Canada)
- LED Array
- LED Driver
316 Stainless Steel
FL LUss - Floor Lite Louvre (C)
  316 Stainless Steel
CL  - Clover (A)
CR  - Cross (E)
GR - Grill (B)
LU  - Louvre (C)
SP  - Spot (D)
Flange
FL SPflss -
(Accessories ordered separately)
LED/BU - LED array in Blue
Floor Lite in 316 Stainless Steel
Spot (D) with fluorescent option